
 

 

   
  30th January 2025 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Manager – Listing Department 
5, Exchange Plaza 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 
 

BSE Limited           
Manager – Listing Department 
Floor 25, P.J.Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: FINPIPE Scrip Code: Equity: 500940 
 
Sub:  Intimation of Conference Call to discuss Q3 FY 25 Financial Results  
 
Ref:  Regulation 30 (6) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
         Regulations, 2015 (the ‘Regulations’) 
 
Dear Sir,  
 
In continuation to our letter dated 30th January, 2025, intimating date of the Board Meeting to 
consider Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 
31st December 2024, please note that the Company is holding a conference call with 
Investors/Analysts (Group Meeting). The details of the said Conference call are enclosed 
herewith. 
 
Kindly take the same on your records.  
 
Thanking you,  
 
Yours sincerely,  
 
For Finolex Industries Limited 
 
 
 
Dakshinamurthy Iyer 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
M. No.: A13004 
 
Encl.: As above 



 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q3FY25 Results Conference call 

of 

Finolex Industries Limited 

Represented by 

Mr Saurabh Dhanorkar, Managing Director 

Mr Chandan Verma, Chief Financial Officer 

on 

Monday, February 10, 2025 

at 15:00 hours (IST) 

 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this URL in your browser: Link  

 

Call Co-ordinator: 

Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities: Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Arun Baid: Phone: +91 22 6807 7235, e-mail:  arun.baid@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Sohil Kaura: Phone: +91 22 6807 7416, e-mail: sohil.kaura@icicisecurities.com 

 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com  
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